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County Indexu Since 1668
An Identifying Trade Mark

Open at Proper Tab according to Pint Letter or Letten of
Name and refer to Buff Sab-Index sheet for page reference.

CDTTCO UNIVERSAL INDEX Ho. 1-4 © 1961
M0E IT THE COn 1KDEX CQKPANT, FOLtHVUI, OHIO

IOLO IT COOMTT lEOHtDI, INC. COLMMA, I, C
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DATE

08-10-93

11-01-93

11-19-93

01-17-94

02-24-94

03-04-94

04-26-94

05-25-94

07-18-94

08-23-94

10-04-94

11-30-94

02-01-95

03-24-95

03-21-95

DECEASED

Cooper, John H. , Jr.

Cook, Valerie H.

Connelly, David E.

Cooper , Owen

Cook, Ethel Bell

Connelly, Gretchen Marie

Cooper , Annie Lee

Cooley, Eleanor Whiting

Cooper, Walter Thomas

Cook, Osmond L.

Cooper, Louise Hembree

Comalander » Lillian Shealy

Cook, Robert Lee, Jr.

Cook, John R.

Cooper, Flossie Walters

J

EXECUTOR OR ADMINISTRATOR

McNair, Charles E. P.R.

Cook, Gerald D. P.R.

Murray , Nancy Rebecca P.R.

Small Estate Affidavit

Kirby, Alva C. P.R.

Connelly, Susan C. Cons.

Small Estate Affidavit

Cooley, Donald Bede, Jr. P.R.

Small Estate Affidavit

Will/Papers Filed Only

Small Estate Affidavit

Small Estate Affidavit

Small Estate Affidavit

Papers Filed Only

Smiley, Patricia C. P.R.

'

FILE
NUMBER

93ES3200536

93ES3200753

93FS3200804

94ES3200034

94ES3200153

94GC3200024

94ES3200325

94FS3200394

94ES3200538

94ES3200613

94ES3200723

94ES3200872

95ES3200107

95ES3200278

95ES3200259

WILL
BOOK

PAGE

J

i


